NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

2017 Indoor National Championships Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 74
H H Five 4-Position Alamo Trophy Plaques and a
National Champions BU';L'J:EL\FIKL% ﬁgARPSHOOTERS 1571 - 95 Gpampionship Banner
CHRISTIANSON, BRETT 395 - 27
EWINE, JORDYN 383 - 17
BUTLER, MARI 394 - 27
ZAUN, KATIE 399 - 24

Award Winners - by Category

JUNIOR
1st Place LINCOLN, CA - LEAD HEADS 1566 - 88 *CGold Tone Medals
ROCKLIN, CA
DOBBS, SHAELYN 388 - 17
KATSUYAMA, NATALIE 391 - 25
HARDEE, EMMA 393 - 20
STOLAROW, NICHOLAS 394 - 26
2nd Place FRAZIER - SIMPLEX JRC "GOLD" 1559 - 83 #SiverTone Medals
AMITY, PA
DAHLQUIST, CAILEY 391 - 23
NICOLELLA, ZACHARY 388 - 19
RICHARDS, WADE 392 - 25
WILKERSON, HALEY 388 - 16
3rd Place PALMYRA JR. RIFLE TEAM - GREEN 1549 - 72 4Bronze Tone Medals
PALMYRA, PA
SHEFFEY, DAVID 389 - 20
HARR, MICA 391 - 21
DIEHL, ERIN 385 - 15
HAZY, CHARLES 384 - 16
4th Place ASHLAND EAGLES JRC 1548 - 100 #Bronze Tone Medals
POLK, OH
STANEC, ANNABELLE 398 - 34
GATIE, BEN 383 - 22
HOLDEN, CHRISTINA 378 - 18
REMEDIOS, ANTONIO 389 - 26
INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
1st Place ONTELAUNEE - RED 1567 - 94 4 Cold Tone Medals
LENHARTSVILLE, PA
RIEGEL, MADILYN 394 - 27
SMOYER, CALISTA 388 - 18
RHODE, EMMA 389 - 24
FRANTZ, SARAH 396 - 25

6/28/2017 08:35:45 Tie = Unbreakable Tie Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

Award Winners - by Category

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

2nd Place FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS - GOL 1554 - 70 *SiverTone Medals
SWANZEY, NH
BROWN, RACHEL 388 - 11
LANG, HUNTER 388 - 23
HUSTON, KYLE 388 - 18
SPRAGUE, ASHLEY 390 - 18
SUB-JUNIOR
1st Place SUTTER PUPS 1481 - 50 5 Alice Allgood Cooper Plaques
SUTTER, CA
VANDER LINDEN, MORGAN 382 - 15
CHILDERS, MALENA 369 - 10
BENESH, JOE 360 - 15
FORD, CHASE 370 - 10
SCHOLASTIC
1st Place DUBOIS HIGH SCHOOL - A TEAM 1565 - 96 *CGold Tone Medals
ROCKTON, PA
LEFEVER, MICAELA 391 - 26
SPRAGUE, RACHEL 394 - 27
WHEATON, ALEX 386 - 17
ZEITLER, ABIGAIL 394 - 26
2nd Place SUTTER - GOLD 1563 - 91 4 Silver Tone Medals
SUTTER, CA
MCILWAIN, DAWN 395 - 27
OLIVERA, RYAN 387 - 22
PACK, MADYSON 394 - 27
BENESH, SARA 387 - 15
3rd Place J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL 1550 - 83 *Bronze Tone Medals
FAIRFAX, VA
MCCARTY, JAMES 388 - 19
KATZ, JASON 385 - 18
BRABSTON, ROBERT 390 - 25
FISHER, EMILY 387 - 21
4th Place TUMWATER HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY 1534 - 64 “Bronze Tone Medals
TUMWATER, WA
PHAM, ANDREW 382 - 17
VIDALLON, GAVIN 376 - 11
MCAFERTY, KELLEN 395 - 21

LOREE, JEFF 381 - 15
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Team Rankings by Category 74 - Total Entries

1.

JUNIOR
1571 - 95
395 - 27
383 - 17
394 - 27
399 - 24
1566 - 88
388 - 17
391 - 25
393 - 20
394 - 26
1559 - 83
391 - 23
388 - 19
392 - 25
388 - 16
1549 - 72
389 - 20
391 - 21
385 - 15
384 - 16
1548 - 100
398 - 34
383 - 22
378 - 18
389 - 26
1546 - 76
387 - 20
388 - 22
386 - 18
385 - 16
1546 - 72
385 - 13
387 - 18
389 - 24
385 - 17
1544 - 82
377 - 15
388 - 20
392 - 26
387 - 21
1538 - 69
380 - 13
385 - 18
384 - 18
389 - 20

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS
CHRISTIANSON, BRETT
EWINE, JORDYN
BUTLER, MARI
ZAUN, KATIE

LINCOLN, CA - LEAD HEADS
DOBBS, SHAELYN
KATSUYAMA, NATALIE
HARDEE, EMMA
STOLAROW, NICHOLAS

FRAZIER - SIMPLEX JRC "GOLD"
DAHLQUIST, CAILEY
NICOLELLA, ZACHARY
RICHARDS, WADE
WILKERSON, HALEY

PALMYRA JR. RIFLE TEAM - GREEN

SHEFFEY, DAVID
HARR, MICA
DIEHL, ERIN
HAZY, CHARLES

ASHLAND EAGLES JRC
STANEC, ANNABELLE
GATIE, BEN
HOLDEN, CHRISTINA
REMEDIOS, ANTONIO

MURRYSVILLE JRC "GREEN"
FRYE, KATIE
GRAW, JACK
MORGAN, KELSEY
THOMAS, WAYTT

BLUE TRAIL RANGE - GOLD
LESICA, JENNINE
FOWLER, TUCKER
RIORDAN, GILLIAN
MILUKAS, LAURA

BISMARCK/MANDAN R&P - GOLD
BRUSCHWEIN, SARAH
FRIED, BRADY
HINTZ, AMANDA
LANGERUD, JACOB

SUTTER RIFLE CLUB
AHOLA, NADINE
CITRIGNO, BRIANNA
FEDORA, AJ
CULLEN, TODD

37 - Entries

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR
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JUNIOR

10.

1537 - 69
373 - 12
391 - 19
392 - 26
381 - 12

1536 - 60
382 - 11
388 - 14
379 - 15
387 - 20

1534 - 66
386 - 18
385 - 17
375 - 17
388 - 14

1532 - 63
382 - 10
394 - 21
378 - 16
378 - 16

1520 - 58
374 - 9
392 - 26
376 - 12
378 - 11

1518 - 66
370 - 10
378 - 11
382 - 20
388 - 25

1517 - 77
395 - 26
381 - 21
356 - 9
385 - 21

1516 - 70
390 - 22
385 - 16
352 - 10
389 - 22

1516 - 60
389 - 21
370 - 11
380 - 9
377 - 19

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

Team Rankings by Category

DSC - GOLD
GAMRAT, COLTON
BAIRD, GILLIAN
HOOVER, JOSEPH
GAMRAT, CLAYTON

DUBOIS HIGH SCHOOL - B TEAM
BRADY, ASHLEE
FATULA, KEITH
CZEKAI, DAVID
LONG, ALEX

LINCOLN, CA - BRASS MONKEYS
POLAKOVIC, LILLY
DEL MAR, VERONICA
DOHERTY, CHASE
NORTH, EMMA

FGV COUGARS #1
LUOMA, TYLER
DONEGAN, ADRIANNA
BARONE, CADEN
RIFFLE, ANDREA

ROCHESTER JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB - GOLD
BENSON, ABIGAIL
GROSS, ANTONIO
FARRAR, OLIVIA
FITZPATRICK, BRIANA

BALD EAGLES
VARNEY, ABIGAIL
VARNEY, ETHAN
DUBOIS, ALEXANDER
JUBINVILLE, ODIN

WEST SEATTLE THUNDERBIRDS
PATAJO, ALEC
ZACHARY, LILLIAN
HUCK, AIDAN
NELSON, EMME

DORMONT - MT. LEBANON JRC "MELLOW YELLOWS"
TURNER, CASSIDY
WAREBOW, JOSEPH
STRATI, CHRISTINA
ROVERS, ALI

YRC - GOLD
ERICKSON, MORGAN
CHARLES, MATTHEW
MORLEDGE-HAMPTON, CHARLES
SCHUETT, NINA

74 - Total Entries

37 - Entries
JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR
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JUNIOR
9. 1506 - 51
388 - 18
381 - 7
384 - 20
353 - 6
2. 1505 - 54
382 - 14
363 - 8
389 - 23
371 - 9
2. 1503 - 55
375 - 16
377 - 12
374 - 16
377 - 11
2. 1503 - 39
374 - 8
382 - 11
373 - 9
374 - 11
2. 1500 - 54
379 - 13
384 - 13
390 - 21
347 - 7
2. 1494 - 60
389 - 24
349 - 8
375 - 13
381 - 15
5. 1489 - 66
382 - 18
374 - 19
374 - 14
359 - 15
% 1461 - 44
369 - 12
382 - 13
347 - 8
363 - 11
2. 1459 - 55
359 - 7
372 - 18
367 - 14
361 - 16

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

Team Rankings by Category

LANDER JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB
POKORNY, FLINT
THOMAS, SHAYNA
CARPER, KYLE
DOLENCE, BENAIAH

MRC SPORTSMAN CLUB #1
WANKE, ERIC
LYNCH, ALLISON
LAUB, JOHN
BREHM, TREVOR

GALLATIN VALLEY SHARPSHOOTERS
DYKSTRA, CODY
STRAUCH, MACKENZIE
FUENTES SANCHEZ, CAROLINA
HERAUF, BRENNA

DE PERE
KERKHOFF, JADEN
HANRAHAN, JOSH
CLEVELAND, KATELYNN
KERKHOFF, JOEL

BUSH WHACKERS
RUSH, HAYOON
BRODY, TIO
BREITBACH, CHASE
BREITBACH, SHELBY

PRECISION PENQUINS
MCBEE, DEZIREE
JOHNSON, TAYLOR
LAMBDIN, M'LEAH
WILLBURN, KYLIE

ALLEGHENY JRC " GOLDEN TORNADOES"

TACK, CAMERON
MONTAG, LUKE
HUFFMAN, JACOB
CORLEW, MATTHEW

GOLDEN EAGLES
YOUNG, AARON
VARNEY, SHELBY
SPAULDING, MAX
DUBOIS, CHLOE

BISMARCK/MANDAN R&P - SILVER
FAIRBANKS, SHAUNA
JOSE, TYLER
SCHIWAL, ALYSSA
SCHMIDT, JACOB

74 - Total Entries

37 - Entries

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR



JUNIOR

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

1455

295 -

382
389
389

1455
380
380
383

312 -

1397

355 -
325 -
346 -
371 -

1367

317 -
391 -
307 -
352 -

1330

369 -
342 -
305 -
314 -

1328

352 -
339 -
276 -
361 -

1321

328 -
336 -
296 -
361 -

1321

329 -
348 -
307 -
337 -

1276

352 -
264 -
307 -
353 -

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

- 59
3
- 15
- 21
- 20

- 47
- 16
- 12
- 17
2

- 33
6
3
12
12

MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

Team Rankings by Category

MISSOULA HELLGATE JUNIOR - GOLD
SCHRICHTE, FINLEIGH
DILLER, LIBBY
LORENTZ, IBBY
THOMAS, JUSTIN

FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS - SILVER
BECHARD, MATTHEW
DAVIDSON, NATALIE
PROCTOR, EVELYN
WILKINS-FLECK, SHEA

BULLET WAISTERS
STIEH, ALEXANDER
SCIARROTTA, KATHLEEN
GRECO, KENNEDY
GRECO, JOHN

FORKS FINEST
HERNANDEZ, IZAIAH
LINNEMAN, TYLER
MATTSON, MARK
OSBORNE, FIONNA

ROCHESTER JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB - SILVER
FIKE, IAN
CLARKE, CAMERON
PLACE, GARHETT
FITZPATRICK, CODY

NEW YORK JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB
PHILLIPS, HUNTER
BALLONE, HAILEY
PHEILSHIFTER, NICK
SAUCKE, VALERIE

4-H BULLSEYES
WALLACE, BRADLEY
HUSSEY, PATRICK
BRUNS, GABRIELLE
PRIDE, ADAM

DORMONT - MT. LEBANON JRC "BLUE DEVILS"
YOUNG, JAMES
STRATI, JULIANNA
ROLLIN, NICHOLAS
LONG, TRISTAN

HOWLAND - BLACK
TOWNSEND, CALEB
ANDERSON, JOEL
MURCKO, ZACHARY
DAVIS, JACOB

74 - Total Entries

37 - Entries

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

JUNIOR

3. 1183 - 14
311 - 6 MA
362 - 5 MA
249 - 1 MA
261 - 2 MA

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

1. 1567 - 94
394 - 27 MA
388 - 18 MA
389 - 24 MA
396 - 25 MA

2 1554 - 70

388 - 11 MA
388 - 23 MA
388 - 18 MA
390 - 18 MA
3. 1534 - 71
393 - 21 MA
374 - 12 MA
381 - 18 MA
386 - 20 MA

4. 1500 - 52

380 - 16 MA
365 - 11 MA
374 - 13 MA
381 - 12 MA

5. 1488 - 49

355 - 9 MA
379 - 12 MA
374 - 10 MA
380 - 18 MA

6. 1486 - 64

383 - 16 MA
364 - 10 MA
351 - 15 MA
388 - 23 MA

7. 1463 - 43

362 - 11 MA
375 - 12 MA
348 - 4 MA
378 - 16 MA
8. 1461 - 48
378 - 15 MA
380 - 15 MA
338 - 7 MA
365 - 11 MA

Team Rankings by Category

HOWLAND - ORANGE
DEEMER, BRAYDEN
LITZ, NOLAN
SPERHAC, ANDREW
DEHN, EVAN

ONTELAUNEE - RED
RIEGEL, MADILYN
SMOYER, CALISTA
RHODE, EMMA
FRANTZ, SARAH

FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS - GOLD

BROWN, RACHEL
LANG, HUNTER
HUSTON, KYLE
SPRAGUE, ASHLEY

MISSOULA HELLGATE JUNIOR - SILVER
WEISENBURGER, ALEXANDRA
DONALD, ABIGAIL
WEISENBURGER, SAMUEL
WARNKEN, JONNA

CAPTAIN AMERICA
MILLS, RACHEL
COCHRAN, CODY
DUNN, LYDIA
NEIDIGH, ALANNA

KNIGHTS LANDING SPORTSMEN'S CLUB
THOMPSON, NATE
FLORES, SOPHIA
NILSSOM, ADIN
KOSTYRYA, STANLEY

SAN LEANDRO JUNIOR OPTIMIST CLUB
SINGH, NAVRAJ
TARAS, MATTHEW
BAGAYATKAR, ISITA
BUCHANAN, THEODORA

PALMYRA JR. RIFLE TEAM - GOLD
FLUCK, MICHAEL
POTTS, JOEL
ZELLERS, BRANDON
WOLF, GRAHAM

FGV COUGARS #2
ELMORE, SOPHIA
HUNTER, CHELSEA
DEPROFIO, KAITLYN
WAGNER, LUKE

74 - Total Entries

37 - Entries
JUNIOR

10 - Entries
INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

Team Rankings by Category 74 - Total Entries
INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 10 - Entries
9. 1447 - 33 QUAKER HILL JUNIORS INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
364 - 5 MA KOHANSKI, DAVID
361 - 9 MA SENDLEIN, REBECCA
356 - 9 MA WOLFE, BILLY
366 - 10 MA GRANO, AMANDA
10. 1341 - 25 SILVER EAGLES INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
312 - 4 MA GREENE, NOAH
336 - 5 MA BEALE, AIDAN
337 - 6 MA VEILLEUX, BRANDON
356 - 10 MA LIZZOTTE, HUNTER
SUB-JUNIOR 6 - Entries
1. 1481 - 50 SUTTER PUPS SUB-JUNIOR
382 - 15 MA VANDER LINDEN, MORGAN
369 - 10 MA CHILDERS, MALENA
360 - 15 MA BENESH, JOE
370 - 10 MA FORD, CHASE
2 1391 - 29 IRON MAN SUB-JUNIOR
347 - 9 MA SARGENT, BROOKE
364 - 11 MA MILLS, REBECCA
363 - 6 MA DUNN, LEVI
317 - 3 MA KASTRONIS, CHLOE
3. 1290 - 24 DSC - SILVER SUB-JUNIOR
287 - 1 MA TASCO, MICHAEL
298 - 5 MA BRANCATO, ROMAN
329 - 4 MA FOLLIS, CHASE
376 - 14 MA MOOREFIELD, SKYLAR
4. 1249 - 25 MISSOULA HELLGATE JUNIOR - RED SUB-JUNIOR
273 - 2 MA SEIBLY, MOLLIE
363 - 12 MA SEIBLY, JACK
373 - 11 MA MCAFEE, STEPHEN
240 MA WHITE, KONNOR
5. 1154 - 15 HAVRE SMOKE -N- GUNS SUB-JUNIOR
237 MA VERPLOEGEN, ELYSSA
352 - 13 MA HAGSTROM, WYATT
277 - 1 MA BURRELL, KADEN
288 - 1 MA HENDERSON, CONNER
6. 1126 - 22 CUMBERLAND #1 SUB-JUNIOR
280 - 6 MA SNOW, SAMANTHA
289 - 4 MA MACWHINNIE, AYDEN
282 - 7 MA KENNEDY, AVA
275 - 5 MA KENNEDY, STEVEN



1.

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

SCHOLASTIC
1565 - 96
391 - 26
394 - 27
386 - 17
394 - 26
1563 - 91
395 - 27
387 - 22
394 - 27
387 - 15
1550 - 83
388 - 19
385 - 18
390 - 25
387 - 21
1534 - 64
382 - 17
376 - 11
395 - 21
381 - 15
1534 - 63
381 - 16
381 - 10
387 - 18
385 - 19
1526 - 57
389 - 18
388 - 16
374 - 12
375 - 11
1508 - 55
383 - 17
376 - 10
384 - 18
365 - 10
1489 - 60
379 - 18
361 - 12
369 - 11
380 - 19
1486 - 52
377 - 15
355 - 6
373 - 13
381 - 18

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

Team Rankings by Category

DUBOIS HIGH SCHOOL - ATEAM
LEFEVER, MICAELA
SPRAGUE, RACHEL
WHEATON, ALEX
ZEITLER, ABIGAIL

SUTTER - GOLD
MCILWAIN, DAWN
OLIVERA, RYAN
PACK, MADYSON
BENESH, SARA

J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL
MCCARTY, JAMES
KATZ, JASON
BRABSTON, ROBERT
FISHER, EMILY

TUMWATER HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY
PHAM, ANDREW
VIDALLON, GAVIN
MCAFERTY, KELLEN
LOREE, JEFF

SUTTER - BLUE
ERICKSON, MADELYNN
SMITH, PAIGE
OCHSNER, MIRETTE
GRAF, RUSSELL

XAVIER - GOLD
ACAMPORA, MICHAEL
LAGACE, JACOB
MARRINAN, JOHN
HAWKE, BRANDON

WILBRAHAM & MONSON ACADEMY - TEAM RED
WESSON, DANIEL
LIU, ZIHAN
CONVERY, ERIKA
CARSON, MICHAEL

SUFFIELD ACADEMY TIGERS
SADILINA, LETICIA
PARROW, COLLIN
CORDES, PATRICK
CALDERAN, MATTEO

AVON OLD FARMS - SILVER
SAYYAH, PRESTON
LI, XIHE
LU, FENG
AHN, JUNYEOP

74 - Total Entries

21 - Entries

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC
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SCHOLASTIC
10. 1486 - 49
383 - 18

365 - 11

365 - 9

373 - 11
1. 1484 - 48
374 - 13

363 - 7

371 - 11

376 - 17

12 1476 - 45
372 - 9

359 - 9

367 - 6

378 - 21

3. 1455 - 56
389 - 19

363 - 10

353 - 20

350 - 7

4. 1453 - 42
341 - 6

384 - 19

373 - 8

355 - 9

5. 1436 - 33
355 - 6

356 - 5

376 - 12

349 - 10

6. 1434 - 41
365 - 11

341 - 6

356 - 9

372 - 15

17 1386 - 33
341 - 6

349 - 6

349 - 13

347 - 8

8. 1372 - 38
320 - 7

327 - 6

381 - 19

344 - 6

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

Team Rankings by Category

NORTH HAVEN HIGH SCHOOL - GOLD
CALLAHAN, HARRISON
SAHIRUL, GIANNA
FRANCO, MATTEO
FELIPE, MICHAELA

TUMWATER HIGH SCHOOL JUNIOR VARSITY
LOREE, GARRETT
MARTINSEN, JACK
LITTLE, ASHLEY
ALBANESE, NOAH

XAVIER - SILVER
SOKOL, CHRISTOPHER
WOJCICKI, MARK
DORTENZIO, ANTHONY
HOHMANN, EDWARD

VINAL TECH - GOLD
CONDO, SCOTT
HAJEK, JORDAN
MCCONNELL, RYAN
HOWLETT, JARROD

AVON OLD FARMS - GOLD
ZUO, BAINIAN
ZHOU, JIAPENG
DU, QINYANG
CHO, SEONGWOON

NORTH HAVEN HIGH SCHOOL - SILVER
HENDRICKS, JOSEPH
PNIEWSKI, EMMA
FRUIN, HANNAH
JOHNS, CALEB

WILBRAHAM & MONSON ACADEMY - TEAM BLUE
ZHA, YITIAN
SPELLMAN, NICK
HSIAO, MENG
MILLERICK, STEPHEN

GRASSO TECH EAGLES - GOLD
WELCH, EMMA
STELLING, ZACK
POTCHNIAK, ALEX
IVORY, ZACH

MONTVILLE HIGH SCHOOL MOHEGANS
WEEKLY, ASHLEY
DRISCOLL, TANNER
HOLLINGSWORTH, DANIEL
ANDREWS, BRITTANY

74 - Total Entries

21 - Entries
SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC
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74 - Total Entries

SCHOLASTIC
9. 1372 - 28
316 - 6
347 - 5
348 - 7
361 - 10
2. 1243 - 18
323 - 6
325 - 5
300 - 6
295 - 1
2. 1129 - 11
314 - 3
212 - 2
298 - 2
305 - 4
1 1571 - 95
395 - 27
383 - 17
394 - 27
399 - 24
2 1567 - 94
394 - 27
388 - 18
389 - 24
396 - 25
3. 1566 - 88
388 - 17
391 - 25
393 - 20
394 - 26
4 1565 - 96
391 - 26
394 - 27
386 - 17
394 - 26

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

Team Rankings by Category

VINAL TECH - SILVER
DEGREGORIO, JOHN
RAYMOND, CARTER
MATTESON, DANIEL
BALSAMO, JASON TYLER

GRASSO TECH EAGLES - SILVER
SMITH, KENNY
DOW, CHRIS
FRATES, SETH
BARTLETT, MICHAEL

MCI RIFLE TEAM
FORD, EMILY
LINKLETTER, JOHN
MASON, SETH
JOHNSON, MICHAEL

National Ranking - All Teams

BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS
CHRISTIANSON, BRETT
EWINE, JORDYN
BUTLER, MARI
ZAUN, KATIE

ONTELAUNEE - RED
RIEGEL, MADILYN
SMOYER, CALISTA
RHODE, EMMA
FRANTZ, SARAH

LINCOLN, CA - LEAD HEADS
DOBBS, SHAELYN
KATSUYAMA, NATALIE
HARDEE, EMMA
STOLAROW, NICHOLAS

DUBOIS HIGH SCHOOL - ATEAM
LEFEVER, MICAELA
SPRAGUE, RACHEL
WHEATON, ALEX
ZEITLER, ABIGAIL

21 - Entries

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

74 - Total Entries

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC
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5. 1563 - 91
395 - 27
387 - 22
394 - 27
387 - 15

6. 1559 - 83

391 - 23
388 - 19
392 - 25
388 - 16

7. 1554 - 70

388 - 11
388 - 23
388 - 18
390 - 18

8. 1550 - 83

388 - 19
385 - 18
390 - 25
387 - 21

9. 1549 - 72

389 - 20
391 - 21
385 - 15
384 - 16
10. 1548 - 100
398 - 34
383 - 22
378 - 18
389 - 26
n. 1546 - 76
387 - 20
388 - 22
386 - 18
385 - 16
12. 1546 - 72
385 - 13
387 - 18
389 - 24
385 - 17

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

SUTTER - GOLD
MCILWAIN, DAWN
OLIVERA, RYAN
PACK, MADYSON
BENESH, SARA

FRAZIER - SIMPLEX JRC "GOLD"
DAHLQUIST, CAILEY
NICOLELLA, ZACHARY
RICHARDS, WADE
WILKERSON, HALEY

FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS - GOLD
BROWN, RACHEL
LANG, HUNTER
HUSTON, KYLE
SPRAGUE, ASHLEY

J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL
MCCARTY, JAMES
KATZ, JASON
BRABSTON, ROBERT
FISHER, EMILY

PALMYRA JR. RIFLE TEAM - GREEN
SHEFFEY, DAVID
HARR, MICA
DIEHL, ERIN
HAZY, CHARLES

ASHLAND EAGLES JRC
STANEC, ANNABELLE
GATIE, BEN
HOLDEN, CHRISTINA
REMEDIOS, ANTONIO

MURRYSVILLE JRC "GREEN"
FRYE, KATIE
GRAW, JACK
MORGAN, KELSEY
THOMAS, WAYTT

BLUE TRAIL RANGE - GOLD
LESICA, JENNINE
FOWLER, TUCKER
RIORDAN, GILLIAN
MILUKAS, LAURA

74 - Total Entries

SCHOLASTIC

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR



20.

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

1544 - 82
377 - 15
388 - 20
392 - 26
387 - 21

1538 - 69
380 - 13
385 - 18
384 - 18
389 - 20

1537 - 69
373 - 12
391 - 19
392 - 26
381 - 12

1536 - 60
382 - 11
388 - 14
379 - 15
387 - 20

1534 - 71
393 - 21
374 - 12
381 - 18
386 - 20

1534 - 66
386 - 18
385 - 17
375 - 17
388 - 14

1534 - 64
382 - 17
376 - 11
395 - 21
381 - 15

1534 - 63
381 - 16
381 - 10
387 - 18
385 - 19

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

BISMARCK/MANDAN R&P - GOLD
BRUSCHWEIN, SARAH
FRIED, BRADY
HINTZ, AMANDA
LANGERUD, JACOB

SUTTER RIFLE CLUB
AHOLA, NADINE
CITRIGNO, BRIANNA
FEDORA, AJ
CULLEN, TODD

DSC - GOLD
GAMRAT, COLTON
BAIRD, GILLIAN
HOOVER, JOSEPH
GAMRAT, CLAYTON

DUBOIS HIGH SCHOOL - B TEAM
BRADY, ASHLEE
FATULA, KEITH
CZEKAI, DAVID
LONG, ALEX

MISSOULA HELLGATE JUNIOR - SILVER

WEISENBURGER, ALEXANDRA
DONALD, ABIGAIL
WEISENBURGER, SAMUEL
WARNKEN, JONNA

LINCOLN, CA - BRASS MONKEYS
POLAKOVIC, LILLY
DEL MAR, VERONICA
DOHERTY, CHASE
NORTH, EMMA

TUMWATER HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY

PHAM, ANDREW
VIDALLON, GAVIN
MCAFERTY, KELLEN
LOREE, JEFF

SUTTER - BLUE
ERICKSON, MADELYNN
SMITH, PAIGE
OCHSNER, MIRETTE
GRAF, RUSSELL

74 - Total Entries

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC



21.

22,

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

1532 - 63
382 - 10
394 - 21
378 - 16
378 - 16

1526 - 57
389 - 18
388 - 16
374 - 12
375 - 11

1520 - 58
374 - 9
392 - 26
376 - 12
378 - 11

1518 - 66
370 - 10
378 - 11
382 - 20
388 - 25

1517 - 77
395 - 26
381 - 21
356 - 9
385 - 21

1516 - 70
390 - 22
385 - 16
352 - 10
389 - 22

1516 - 60
389 - 21
370 - 11
380 - 9
377 - 19

1508 - 55
383 - 17
376 - 10
384 - 18
365 - 10

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams 74 - Total Entries

FGV COUGARS #1 JUNIOR
LUOMA, TYLER
DONEGAN, ADRIANNA
BARONE, CADEN
RIFFLE, ANDREA

XAVIER - GOLD SCHOLASTIC
ACAMPORA, MICHAEL
LAGACE, JACOB
MARRINAN, JOHN
HAWKE, BRANDON

ROCHESTER JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB - GOLD JUNIOR
BENSON, ABIGAIL
GROSS, ANTONIO
FARRAR, OLIVIA
FITZPATRICK, BRIANA

BALD EAGLES JUNIOR
VARNEY, ABIGAIL
VARNEY, ETHAN
DUBOIS, ALEXANDER
JUBINVILLE, ODIN

WEST SEATTLE THUNDERBIRDS JUNIOR
PATAJO, ALEC
ZACHARY, LILLIAN
HUCK, AIDAN
NELSON, EMME

DORMONT - MT. LEBANON JRC "MELLOW YELLOWS" JUNIOR
TURNER, CASSIDY
WAREBOW, JOSEPH
STRATI, CHRISTINA
ROVERS, ALI

YRC - GOLD JUNIOR
ERICKSON, MORGAN
CHARLES, MATTHEW
MORLEDGE-HAMPTON, CHARLES
SCHUETT, NINA

WILBRAHAM & MONSON ACADEMY - TEAM RED SCHOLASTIC
WESSON, DANIEL
LIU, ZIHAN
CONVERY, ERIKA
CARSON, MICHAEL



29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

1506 - 51
388 - 18
381 - 7
384 - 20
353 - 6

1505 - 54
382 - 14
363 - 8
389 - 23
371 - 9

1503 - 55
375 - 16
377 - 12
374 - 16
377 - 11

1503 - 39
374 - 8
382 - 11
373 - 9
374 - 11

1500 - 54
379 - 13
384 - 13
390 - 21
347 - 7

1500 - 52
380 - 16
365 - 11
374 - 13
381 - 12

1494 - 60
389 - 24
349 - 8
375 - 13
381 - 15

1489 - 66
382 - 18
374 - 19
374 - 14
359 - 15

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

LANDER JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB
POKORNY, FLINT
THOMAS, SHAYNA
CARPER, KYLE
DOLENCE, BENAIAH

MRC SPORTSMAN CLUB #1
WANKE, ERIC
LYNCH, ALLISON
LAUB, JOHN
BREHM, TREVOR

GALLATIN VALLEY SHARPSHOOTERS
DYKSTRA, CODY
STRAUCH, MACKENZIE
FUENTES SANCHEZ, CAROLINA
HERAUF, BRENNA

DE PERE
KERKHOFF, JADEN
HANRAHAN, JOSH
CLEVELAND, KATELYNN
KERKHOFF, JOEL

BUSH WHACKERS
RUSH, HAYOON
BRODY, TIO
BREITBACH, CHASE
BREITBACH, SHELBY

CAPTAIN AMERICA
MILLS, RACHEL
COCHRAN, CODY
DUNN, LYDIA
NEIDIGH, ALANNA

PRECISION PENQUINS
MCBEE, DEZIREE
JOHNSON, TAYLOR
LAMBDIN, M'LEAH
WILLBURN, KYLIE

ALLEGHENY JRC " GOLDEN TORNADOES"
TACK, CAMERON
MONTAG, LUKE
HUFFMAN, JACOB
CORLEW, MATTHEW

74 - Total Entries

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42,

43.

44.

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

1489 - 60
379 - 18
361 - 12
369 - 11
380 - 19

1488 - 49
355 - 9
379 - 12
374 - 10
380 - 18

1486 - 64
383 - 16
364 - 10
351 - 15
388 - 23

1486 - 52
377 - 15
355 - 6
373 - 13
381 - 18

1486 - 49
383 - 18
365 - 11
365 - 9
373 - 11

1484 - 48
374 - 13
363 - 7
371 - 11
376 - 17

1481 - 50
382 - 15
369 - 10
360 - 15
370 - 10

1476 - 45
372 - 9
359 - 9
367 - 6
378 - 21

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

SUFFIELD ACADEMY TIGERS
SADILINA, LETICIA
PARROW, COLLIN
CORDES, PATRICK
CALDERAN, MATTEO

KNIGHTS LANDING SPORTSMEN'S CLUB
THOMPSON, NATE
FLORES, SOPHIA
NILSSOM, ADIN
KOSTYRYA, STANLEY

SAN LEANDRO JUNIOR OPTIMIST CLUB
SINGH, NAVRAJ
TARAS, MATTHEW
BAGAYATKAR, ISITA
BUCHANAN, THEODORA

AVON OLD FARMS - SILVER
SAYYAH, PRESTON
LI, XIHE
LU, FENG
AHN, JUNYEOP

NORTH HAVEN HIGH SCHOOL - GOLD
CALLAHAN, HARRISON
SAHIRUL, GIANNA
FRANCO, MATTEO
FELIPE, MICHAELA

TUMWATER HIGH SCHOOL JUNIOR VARSITY
LOREE, GARRETT
MARTINSEN, JACK
LITTLE, ASHLEY
ALBANESE, NOAH

SUTTER PUPS
VANDER LINDEN, MORGAN
CHILDERS, MALENA
BENESH, JOE
FORD, CHASE

XAVIER - SILVER
SOKOL, CHRISTOPHER
WOJCICKI, MARK
DORTENZIO, ANTHONY
HOHMANN, EDWARD

74 - Total Entries

SCHOLASTIC

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SUB-JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC



45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

1463 - 43
362 - 11
375 - 12
348 - 4
378 - 16

1461 - 48
378 - 15
380 - 15
338 - 7
365 - 11

1461 - 44
369 - 12
382 - 13
347 - 8
363 - 11

1459 - 55
359 - 7
372 - 18
367 - 14
361 - 16

1455 - 59
295 - 3
382 - 15
389 - 21
389 - 20

1455 - 56
389 - 19
363 - 10
353 - 20
350 - 7

1455 - 47
380 - 16
380 - 12
383 - 17
312 - 2

1453 - 42
341 - 6
384 - 19
373 - 8
355 - 9

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

PALMYRA JR. RIFLE TEAM - GOLD
FLUCK, MICHAEL
POTTS, JOEL
ZELLERS, BRANDON
WOLF, GRAHAM

FGV COUGARS #2
ELMORE, SOPHIA
HUNTER, CHELSEA
DEPROFIO, KAITLYN
WAGNER, LUKE

GOLDEN EAGLES
YOUNG, AARON
VARNEY, SHELBY
SPAULDING, MAX
DUBOIS, CHLOE

BISMARCK/MANDAN R&P - SILVER
FAIRBANKS, SHAUNA
JOSE, TYLER
SCHIWAL, ALYSSA
SCHMIDT, JACOB

MISSOULA HELLGATE JUNIOR - GOLD
SCHRICHTE, FINLEIGH
DILLER, LIBBY
LORENTZ, IBBY
THOMAS, JUSTIN

VINAL TECH - GOLD
CONDO, SCOTT
HAJEK, JORDAN
MCCONNELL, RYAN
HOWLETT, JARROD

FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS - SILVER
BECHARD, MATTHEW
DAVIDSON, NATALIE
PROCTOR, EVELYN
WILKINS-FLECK, SHEA

AVON OLD FARMS - GOLD
ZUO, BAINIAN
ZHOU, JIAPENG
DU, QINYANG
CHO, SEONGWOON

74 - Total Entries

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC



53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

1447 - 33
364 - 5
361 - 9
356 - 9
366 - 10

1436 - 33
355 - 6
356 - 5
376 - 12
349 - 10

1434 - 41
365 - 11
341 - 6
356 - 9
372 - 15

1397 - 33
355 - 6
325 - 3
346 - 12
371 - 12

1391 - 29
347 - 9
364 - 11
363 - 6
317 - 3

1386 - 33
341 - 6
349 - 6
349 - 13
347 - 8

1372 - 38
320 - 7
327 - 6
381 - 19
344 - 6

1372 - 28
316 - 6
347 - 5
348 - 7
361 - 10

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams 74 - Total Entries

QUAKER HILL JUNIORS INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
KOHANSKI, DAVID
SENDLEIN, REBECCA
WOLFE, BILLY
GRANO, AMANDA

NORTH HAVEN HIGH SCHOOL - SILVER SCHOLASTIC
HENDRICKS, JOSEPH
PNIEWSKI, EMMA
FRUIN, HANNAH
JOHNS, CALEB

WILBRAHAM & MONSON ACADEMY - TEAM BLUE SCHOLASTIC
ZHA, YITIAN
SPELLMAN, NICK
HSIAO, MENG
MILLERICK, STEPHEN

BULLET WAISTERS JUNIOR
STIEH, ALEXANDER
SCIARROTTA, KATHLEEN
GRECO, KENNEDY
GRECO, JOHN

IRON MAN SUB-JUNIOR
SARGENT, BROOKE
MILLS, REBECCA
DUNN, LEVI
KASTRONIS, CHLOE

GRASSO TECH EAGLES - GOLD SCHOLASTIC
WELCH, EMMA
STELLING, ZACK
POTCHNIAK, ALEX
IVORY, ZACH

MONTVILLE HIGH SCHOOL MOHEGANS SCHOLASTIC
WEEKLY, ASHLEY
DRISCOLL, TANNER
HOLLINGSWORTH, DANIEL
ANDREWS, BRITTANY

VINAL TECH - SILVER SCHOLASTIC
DEGREGORIO, JOHN
RAYMOND, CARTER
MATTESON, DANIEL
BALSAMO, JASON TYLER



61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

1367 -
317 -
391 -
307 -
352 -

1341 -
312 -
336 -
337 -
356 -

1330 -
369 -
342 -
305 -
314 -

1328 -
352 -
339 -
276 -
361 -

1321 -
328 -
336 -
296 -
361 -

1321 -
329 -
348 -
307 -
337 -

1290 -
287 -
298 -
329 -
376 -

1276 -
352 -
264 -
307 -
353 -

38
3
24
6
5

25
4
5
6
10

30
13
6

1
10

14

21
10
1
3
7

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

FORKS FINEST
HERNANDEZ, IZAIAH
LINNEMAN, TYLER
MATTSON, MARK
OSBORNE, FIONNA

SILVER EAGLES
GREENE, NOAH
BEALE, AIDAN
VEILLEUX, BRANDON
LIZZOTTE, HUNTER

ROCHESTER JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB - SILVER
FIKE, IAN
CLARKE, CAMERON
PLACE, GARHETT
FITZPATRICK, CODY

NEW YORK JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB
PHILLIPS, HUNTER
BALLONE, HAILEY
PHEILSHIFTER, NICK
SAUCKE, VALERIE

4-H BULLSEYES
WALLACE, BRADLEY
HUSSEY, PATRICK
BRUNS, GABRIELLE
PRIDE, ADAM

DORMONT - MT. LEBANON JRC "BLUE DEVILS"
YOUNG, JAMES
STRATI, JULIANNA
ROLLIN, NICHOLAS
LONG, TRISTAN

DSC - SILVER
TASCO, MICHAEL
BRANCATO, ROMAN
FOLLIS, CHASE
MOOREFIELD, SKYLAR

HOWLAND - BLACK
TOWNSEND, CALEB
ANDERSON, JOEL
MURCKO, ZACHARY
DAVIS, JACOB

74 - Total Entries

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

SUB-JUNIOR

JUNIOR



69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

1249 - 25
273 - 2
363 - 12
373 - 11

240

1243 -
323 -
325 -
300 -
295 -

- O 01 O -

1183 -
311 -
362 -
249 -
261 -

N = 01 O -

1154 - 15
237
352 - 13
277 - 1
288 - 1

1129 - 1
314 - 3
212 - 2
298 - 2
305 - 4

1126 - 22
280 - 6
289 - 4
282 - 7
275 - 5

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

MISSOULA HELLGATE JUNIOR - RED

SEIBLY, MOLLIE
SEIBLY, JACK
MCAFEE, STEPHEN
WHITE, KONNOR

GRASSO TECH EAGLES - SILVER

SMITH, KENNY
DOW, CHRIS
FRATES, SETH

BARTLETT, MICHAEL

HOWLAND - ORANGE

DEEMER, BRAYDEN

LITZ, NOLAN

SPERHAC, ANDREW

DEHN, EVAN

HAVRE SMOKE -N- GUNS
VERPLOEGEN, ELYSSA

HAGSTROM, WYATT

BURRELL, KADEN

HENDERSON, CONNER

MCI RIFLE TEAM
FORD, EMILY
LINKLETTER, JOHN
MASON, SETH

JOHNSON, MICHAEL

CUMBERLAND #1
SNOW, SAMANTHA

MACWHINNIE, AYDEN

KENNEDY, AVA
KENNEDY, STEVEN

74 - Total Entries

SUB-JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

JUNIOR

SUB-JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

SUB-JUNIOR



